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Questions

The seventh term of an A.P whose first term is P and common difference is q. is

Question Image

Question Image

The sum of all odd numbers between 100 and 200 is

A number A is said to be the A.M between the two numbers a and b if a, A, b are in

Question Image

The solution of the equation c0320+ sin0+ 1 =0 lies in the interval

Question Image

If n(X) = 18, n(XY) = 7, n(XU Y) = 40 then n(Y) =

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Distance between A(3, 8), B(5, 6) is

Question Image

Question Image

If uv= Projuv then
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Answers Choice

A
B.
C.

ooOwm> DOm»

COmP» DOwWP» UOwP

DOmP» DO®mF UO®mP» DOTR

OO0 P DOUP DOmP

P-6q
P+6q
P-4q
P-nq

Principle of equality of Fractions
Rule for product of fraction
Golden rule of fraction

Rule of quotient of Fraction

6200
7500
6500
3750

AM
AP

G.P
G.M

A
A
U
None of these

30°
45°
60°
75°

None of these

25
16
5
0

Reflexive property
Symmetric property
Transitive property
Additive property

3,-3, 11
3,3, 11

-3,3,-11
-3,-3, 11

Uandvare parallel
vis a unit vector

Uis a unit vector
Both b and ¢

Hermitian matrix
Skew-hermitian matrix
Symmetric matrix



D. Identity matrix

o . B.-2/3
19 The multiplicative inverse of 2/3 is C. -3/2

D.1

The number of significant numbers which can be formed by using any number of the digits 0, B. 356
1, 2, 3, 4 but using each not more than once in each number is C. 410
D. 96

20



